FORM PTO-1554 (Modified) RECORD/ (Rev. 10/02)	0-08-2004	Docket No.:		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/36.4)05)	7	WLJ		
TM05/REV03		▼ ▼		
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademar	102855398 docu	uments or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):		
TRIKON EQUIPMENTS LIMITED		O CATALO		
) '	Name: <u>TRIKON TECHNOL</u>	OGIES LIMITED		
	Internal Address:	744-		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: Coed Rhedy	n, Ringland Way, Newport,		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Gwent, United Kingdom			
☑ Corporation-State UNITED KINGDOM				
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association☐ General Partnership			
Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership			
	☑ Corporation-State			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other			
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the Uni			
Execution Date: SEPTEMBER 6, 2004	designation is (Designations must be a separate doc	□ Yes 🖾 N cument from		
- AMAZZANI OJ BOO .	Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes 🖾 N		
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):				
A. Trademark Service Mark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark / Service Mark F	Registration No.(s)		
1	2,008,868 1,952,595	• ()		
표 다	2,154,524 1,980,557			
o ETA	1,639,537			
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications a			
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:			
Name: VOLENTINE FRANCOS & WHITT, PLLC				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00		
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed			
10/07/2004 ECOUPER 00000105 500238 2008868				
01 FC:4521 40.00 BA	Authorized to be charged	to deposit account		
02 FC:8522 100.00 BA	8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address: ONE FREEDOM SQUARE	•	TIU BANK INDAKKODA BIILO KAKKODIA BOKA KIOLIADA		
11951 FREEDOM DRIVE, SUITE 1260	50-0238	N 19 TENNE 1915 I 1916 ENNE HOUT ENNE HENNE ENNE EN		
City: RESTON State: VA ZIP: 20190	30-0430	09-16-2004		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #64				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.	1.1-			
ADAM C. VOLENTINE		SEPT. 16, 2004		
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including a	Signature cover sheet, attachments, and	Date 2		
1	<u> </u>			

VOLENTINE FRANCOS PLLC., (1/97)

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

	In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned Assignor,					
Insert Name(s) of Assignor(s)		TRIKON EQUIPMENTS LIMITED				
Address	of	of Coed Rhedyn, Ringland Way, Newport, Gwent, United Kingdom				
	the undersigned Assignor hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to					
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s)	TRIKON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED					
Address	of	Coed Rhedyn, Ringland Way, Newport, Gwent, United Kingdom				
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the trademarks known as					
Marks Registration		Mark	U.S. Registration No.	U.S. Registration Date		
Nos. & Issue Dates		PLANAR 200	2,008,868	15 October 1996		
		HI-FILL	2,154,524	5 May 1998		
		OMEGA 2	1,639,537	2 April 1991		
		FORCEFILL	1,952,595	30 January 1996		
		OMEGA	1,980,557	18 June 1996		
In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned, who is authorized to take this action on behalf of the Assignor, on the date indicated. September 6. 2004 Signature:						
Assignor: TRIKON EQUIPMENTS LIMITED.						
By: CARL DOVID MONNINGTON BRANCHES (print name)						
STRIEM C OPERATIONS DIRECTOR						
Witness R. HALLE.						

Page 1 of 1

I KADEMAKK

REEL: 003058 FRAME: 0885

RECORDED: 09/10/2004